18,2
1
5
8,3
a
a+5
(a+5,08)
2,5
(2,54)
5
(5,08)
Plug with screw connection
Ordering data
Type Order No. Pcs. / Pkt.
No. of pos. Dim. a
[mm]
5.0 mm pitch, color: green
2 5.00 MSTB 2,5/ 2-ST 1754449 50
3 10.00 MSTB 2,5/ 3-ST 1754465 50
4 15.00 MSTB 2,5/ 4-ST 1754481 50
5 20.00 MSTB 2,5/ 5-ST 1754504 50
6 25.00 MSTB 2,5/ 6-ST 1754520 50
7 30.00 MSTB 2,5/ 7-ST 1754546 50
8 35.00 MSTB 2,5/ 8-ST 1754562 50
9 40.00 MSTB 2,5/ 9-ST 1754588 50
10 45.00 MSTB 2,5/10-ST 1754601 50
11 50.00 MSTB 2,5/11-ST 1754627 50
12 55.00 MSTB 2,5/12-ST 1754643 50
13 60.00 MSTB 2,5/13-ST 1754669 50
14 65.00 MSTB 2,5/14-ST 1754685 50
15 70.00 MSTB 2,5/15-ST 1754708 50
16 75.00 MSTB 2,5/16-ST 1754724 50
5.08 mm pitch, color: green
2 5.08 MSTB 2,5/ 2-ST-5,08 1757019 50
3 10.16 MSTB 2,5/ 3-ST-5,08 1757022 50
4 15.24 MSTB 2,5/ 4-ST-5,08 1757035 50
5 20.32 MSTB 2,5/ 5-ST-5,08 1757048 50
6 25.40 MSTB 2,5/ 6-ST-5,08 1757051 50
7 30.48 MSTB 2,5/ 7-ST-5,08 1757064 50
8 35.56 MSTB 2,5/ 8-ST-5,08 1757077 50
9 40.64 MSTB 2,5/ 9-ST-5,08 1757080 50
10 45.72 MSTB 2,5/10-ST-5,08 1757093 50
11 50.80 MSTB 2,5/11-ST-5,08 1757103 50
12 55.88 MSTB 2,5/12-ST-5,08 1757116 50
13 60.96 MSTB 2,5/13-ST-5,08 1757129 50
14 66.04 MSTB 2,5/14-ST-5,08 1757132 50
15 71.12 MSTB 2,5/15-ST-5,08 1757145 50
16 76.20 MSTB 2,5/16-ST-5,08 1757158 50
262 PHOENIX CONTACT
Notes:
In accordance with DIN EN 61984, COMBICON plug-in connec-
tors have no switching power. During designated use, they must